



Bid Tab Summary
Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Team Uniforms
RFP # 16-07

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	Ares Sportswear	Barcelona Sporting Goods	Beast Up Gear LLC	BSN Sports, LLC
Products/Pricing	40	10	30	10	38
Performance Capability	25	10	15	10	25
Qualification & Experience	25	20	20	15	25
Value Add	10	2	5	2	5
Total	100	42	70	37	93

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Team Uniforms

Award

BSN Sports, LLC

Samson Equipment, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Mansion Athletics</i>	<i>Medco Sports Medicine</i>	<i>NASCO</i>	<i>Richey Athletics</i>
Products/Pricing	40	32	15	29	
Performance Capability	25	18	15	20	
Qualification & Experience	25	20	5	20	
Value Add	10	3	2	4	
Total	100	73	37	73	Non-Responsive

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Team Uniforms

Award

BSN Sports, LLC

Samson Equipment, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	Samson Equipment, Inc.	School Specialty, Inc.	Sign Champ Inc.	SteelLocker Sports, Inc
Products/Pricing	40	30	30	15	20
Performance Capability	25	25	20	9	15
Qualification & Experience	25	25	24	10	20
Value Add	10	6	3	2	5
Total	100	86	77	36	60

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Team Uniforms

Award

*BSN Sports, LLC
Samson Equipment, Inc.*